
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
Definitieve deelnemers Holland Cup 3 
 

 
Deelnemers Mannen 500m 
 

1 Willem Bekkema 10164528 HN3 

2 Kai van Bennekom 10221551 HA1 

3 Max Bergsma 10162583 HN3 

4 Arjen Boersma 10180060 HA2 

5 Bryant Boogert 10167405 HN2 

6 Yoeri van Bostelen 10193090 HN2 

7 Geophrey Coenraad 10167305 HA2 

8 Ted Dalrymple 10161648 HN3 

9 Philip Diniz 10163396 HA1 

10 Mika van Essen 10163873 HSA 

11 Jort de Gans 10163665 HN2 

12 Rinze Bart de Glee 10163824 HN3 

13 Rem de Hair 10159625 HSA 

14 Tim Hoogkamer 10163831 HSA 

15 Sven Kemp 10158898 HSA 

16 Calvin van Klink 10180233 HSA 

17 Tygo Kompier 10166296 HN1 

18 Niels de Kruijk 10158327 HN1 

19 Mervin Maatman 10165996 HSA 

20 Jesper van Mieghem 10206802 HN2 

21 Nathan Pijl 10192440 HA2 

22 Jelle Plug 10158909 HN2 

23 Luuk van de Pol 10165668 HA2 

24 Roel Regts 10283058 HN1 

25 Mats Siemons 10157747 HN4 

26 Jasper Sinke 10160735 HN4 

27 Pim Stuij 10165969 HN4 

28 Stein de Wit 10204456 HN3 

29 Daan van Zwienen 10205357 HA2 

30 Sijmen Egberts 10161901 HN3 

 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
Deelnemers Mannen 1000m 
 

1 Max Bergsma 10162583 HN3 

2 Arjen Boersma 10180060 HA2 

3 Bryant Boogert 10167405 HN2 

4 Mats van den Bos 10158816 HN2 

5 Yoeri van Bostelen 10193090 HN2 

6 Janno Botman 10156554 HSA 

7 Ted Dalrymple 10161648 HN3 

8 Mika van Essen 10163873 HSA 

9 Rinze Bart de Glee 10163824 HN3 

10 Rem de Hair 10159625 HSA 

11 Louis Hollaar 10158397 HSA 

12 Tim Hoogkamer 10163831 HSA 

13 Calvin van Klink 10180233 HSA 

14 Tygo Kompier 10166296 HN1 

15 Niels de Kruijk 10158327 HN1 

16 Berend Lange 10216886 HA1 

17 Mervin Maatman 10165996 HSA 

18 Jesper van Mieghem 10206802 HN2 

19 Nathan Pijl 10192440 HA2 

20 Jelle Plug 10158909 HN2 

21 Roel Regts 10283058 HN1 

22 Niklas Reinders 10158393 HN2 

23 Ties van Seumeren 10165373 HN2 

24 Mats Siemons 10157747 HN4 

25 Jasper Sinke 10160735 HN4 

26 Remo Slotegraaf 10164035 HSA 

27 Sem Spruit 10185087 HA1 

28 Pim Stuij 10165969 HN4 

29 Johan Talsma 10207548 HN2 

30 Jur Veenje 10164403 HSA 

31 Yves Vergeer 10163244 HSA 

32 Loek van Vilsteren 10158004 HN3 

33 Hidde Westra 10158266 HN3 

34 Sijmen Egberts 10161901 HN3 

35 Kayo Vos 10160325 HN4 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

RES1 Jort de Gans 10163665 HN2 

RES2 Daan Ridder 10159314 HN1 

RES3 Sven Kemp 10158898 HSA 

RES4 Philip Diniz 10163396 HA1 

 

 
Deelnemers Mannen 1500m 

1 Mats Bendijk 10187985 HN1 

2 Arjen Boersma 10180060 HA2 

3 Pelle Bolsius 10165838 HA2 

4 Yoeri van Bostelen 10193090 HN2 

5 Chris Brommersma 10171297 HN2 

6 Jorian ten Cate 10157503 HN4 

7 Edsger van Felius 10164416 HA2 

8 Rinze Bart de Glee 10163824 HN3 

9 Michiel de Groot 10179670 HN2 

10 Lieuwe ter Hoeve 10206985 HA2 

11 Louis Hollaar 10158397 HSA 

12 Mika Kolder 10157476 HN1 

13 Jan Mooijman 10158653 HA2 

14 Nathan Pijl 10192440 HA2 

15 Jelle Plug 10158909 HN2 

16 Matthé Pronk 10158370 HN3 

17 Niels van Reeuwijk 10192442 HN2 

18 Niklas Reinders 10158393 HN2 

19 Eise van Schijndel 10158017 HN1 

20 Ties van Seumeren 10165373 HN2 

21 Mats Siemons 10157747 HN4 

22 Remo Slotegraaf 10164035 HSA 

23 Bodhi Smeele 10205956 HA2 

24 Sem Spruit 10185087 HA1 

25 Jasper Tinga 10165065 HN3 

26 Jur Veenje 10164403 HSA 

27 Yves Vergeer 10163244 HSA 

28 Loek van Vilsteren 10158004 HN3 

29 Hidde Westra 10158266 HN3 

30 Thijs Wiersma 10205183 HA1 

31 Teun de Wit 10162748 HSA 

32 Jordy van Workum 10159800 HSA 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

33 Sijmen Egberts 10161901 HN3 

34 Kayo Vos 10160325 HN4 

 

Deelnemers Mannen 5000m 

1 Mats Bendijk 10187985 HN1 

2 Hylke de Boer 10165915 HN3 

3 Tjerk de Boer 10154556 HSA 

4 Pelle Bolsius 10165838 HA2 

5 Chris Brommersma 10171297 HN2 

6 Jorian ten Cate 10157503 HN4 

7 Nino van Dijk 10160028 HSA 

8 Daan Gelling 10161033 HSA 

9 Homme Jan de Groot 10161886 HSA 

10 Michiel de Groot 10179670 HN2 

11 Freek van der Ham 10165507 HN2 

12 Jelle Koeleman 10158414 HN3 

13 Mika Kolder 10157476 HN1 

14 Ede Kortlever 10302930 HA2 

15 Jasper van der Marel 10165150 HN2 

16 Bart Mol 10156589 HSB 

17 Niels van Reeuwijk 10192442 HN2 

18 Patrick Roest 10156766 HSA 

19 Eise van Schijndel 10158017 HN1 

20 Jesse Speijers 10162839 HSA 

21 Maikel Stam 10161160 HSA 

22 Remco Stam 10161161 HN3 

23 Mats Stoltenborg 10156962 HSB 

24 Marwin Talsma 10164597 HSA 

25 Jasper Tinga 10165065 HN3 

26 Sil van der Veen 10209750 HN1 

27 Harm Visser 10160927 HSA 

28 Friso van Vliet 10158041 HA1 

29 Sietse de Vries 10165188 HN1 

30 Thijs Wiersma 10205183 HA1 

31 Lars Woelders 10181890 HSA 

32 Mathijs van Zwieten 10161935 HSA 

RES1 Niels Overvoorde 10156648 HSA 

RES2 Dyon Talsma 10164599 HSA 

 


